
Pos 

OPEN 1000 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

90 

128 

34* 

59 

146 

04 

100 

23 

53 

30 

84 

12 

122 

169 

10 

96 

92 

192 

55 

15 

41 

63 

158 

18 

11 

184 

60 

58 

99 

Name 

Adrian GYUTAI 
Zoltan HIRCZI 
Jones ASH 

Ferenc KURUCZ 
Ferenc KOVACS 
Gabor FENYVESI 

Gergely MAJSA 
Gabor SZARKA 
Tamas PAPP 
Adam LOVEY 
Tamas ENYINGI 
Csaba KISS 
Balazs HAJDU 
Norbert MEDOVCIK 
Mirko VAJNAI 
Csaba PERGER 
Zoltan KOVACS 
Adam KOVACS 
Gábor KAPETZ 
Janos KOKAVECZ 
Gyorgy SZALONTAI 
Zoltan NAGY 
Csaba MESTER 
Zsolt ISTVANFY 

Zsolt DOMBOVARI 
Istvan RIGO 
Istvan PRISKIN 
Ferenc DOBI 
Philipp FALK 

NAT 

HUN 
HUN 
GBR 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

HUN 
HUN 
HUN 
HUN 

MAKE 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Kawasaki ZX-10R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S1000RR 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R1000 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 

7 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

2 

Total Tm 

15:07.223 
15:56.343 
16:03.004 

15:32.894 

15:34.310 
15:48.797 
15:50.043 
15:51.293 
16:12.628 
16:12.847 
16:19.552 
16:19.620 
16:22.919 
16:25.023 
16:27.715 
16:38.316 
16:40.328 
16:49.622 
16:54.231 
16:56.861 
17:30.023 
17:32.879 

4:36.693 

Diff 

49.120 
55.781 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

14.487 
15.733 
16.983 
38.318 
38.537 
45.242 
45.310 
48.609 
50.713 
53.405 

1:04.006 
1:06.018 
1:15.312 
1:19.921 
1:22.551 
1:55.713 
1:58.569 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

49.120 
6.661 

14.487 
1.246 
1.250 

21.335 
0.219 
6.705 
0.068 
3.299 
2.104 
2.692 

10.601 
2.012 
9.294 
4.609 
2.630 

33.162 
2.856 

Best Tm 

2:08.006 
2:15.115 
2:16.142 

2:12.609 

2:12.082 
2:14.166 
2:14.316 
2:14.295 
2:16.383 
2:17.063 
2:18.769 
2:18.230 
2:18.071 
2:18.074 
2:18.655 
2:19.679 
2:20.453 
2:21.721 
2:22.081 
2:23.533 
2:26.464 
2:27.378 

2:16.259 

In Lap 

3 

4 

4 

2 

0 

0 

5 

3 

4 

4 

7 

7 

6 

3 

7 

7 

3 

2 

7 

2 

7 

2 

7 

7 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

0 

0 

0 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

27.087 

Avg. Speed 

164,496 

Best Lap Tm 

2:08.006 

Best Speed 

166,548 

Best Lap by 

90 - Adrian GYUTAI 

Printed: 22.9.2021 16:01:20 

Chief of Timing & Scoring        Adam Valacsai 

Race Director                         Peter Jakus 

Jury President                        Gyöngyi Szabó 
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Takarékbank Országos Bajnokság és Kupa 
20.09.2021 

RACE 4 - OPEN 1000 

Race (7 Laps) started at 15:43:52 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

20.9.2021 15:30 

Takarékbank Országos Gyorsasági Bajnokság
Takarékbank Országos Gyorsasági Kupa

Slovakiaring (SVK) - 20.09.2021


